
Schnittlisten Saison 2010/2011 

28.04.2011 

01.  Marco Reisner         4  945.0 318.3  5.3 
02.  Marco Schmitt        22  939.6 328.7  2.9 
03.  Matthias Menninger   19  929.1 315.2  3.2 
04.  Manuel Büttner       17  909.5 302.4  5.7 
05.  Andreas Pfister      21  907.5 299.9  4.3 
06.  Markus Wachtel       21  907.2 301.9  4.5 
07.  Sascha Hammer        22  905.9 303.6  3.9 
08.  Georg Sterzinger     21  904.3 301.0  5.3 
09.  Thomas Balling       21  901.7 296.7  6.5 
10.  Anton Hoch           20  450.6 151.1  1.9 
11.  Manfred Sterzinger   21  900.3 293.8  5.6 
12.  Achim Storath        20  891.9 291.4  4.6 
13.  Christian Menninger   9  440.6 138.4  3.9 
14.  Mirko Dombrowski     21  863.7 271.1  8.7 
15.  Thomas Schmitt       21  428.1 135.7  4.0 
16.  Thomas Borchert      19  853.0 269.7 10.1 
17.  Cilly Schneyer       22  425.3 127.9  7.5 
18.  Stefan Benkert       20  849.6 268.5 10.6 
19.  Roland Balling       21  424.2 131.8  5.4 
20.  Heinrich Gans        17  422.3 132.9  4.1 
21.  Bernd Vorndran       18  420.7 130.8  4.8 
22.  Erwin Gruß           21  417.2 131.7  5.9 
23.  Tobias Hoch          12  417.1 125.0  5.9 
24.  Linda Remler         22  416.4 128.5  6.0 
25.  Ralph Laudenbach     11  415.5 124.4  5.1 
26.  Theresa Popp         22  414.6 124.2  7.4 
27.  Birgit Laudenbach    22  414.4 124.7  6.7 
28.  Horst Werner         15  413.4 129.2  7.5 
29.  Joachim Dünisch      14  412.1 121.4  7.1 
30.  Theo Halbing         22  411.6 123.9  7.3 
31.  Gerhard Zirkelbach   16  407.2 116.8  9.5 
32.  Markus Hohmann        6  406.8 115.3  8.8 
33.  Johannes Balling     18  403.7 120.9  8.5 
34.  Ramona Schneyer      22  403.0 117.5  9.0 
35.  Helmut Balling       21  402.8 118.6 10.1 
36.  Mirco Werner          4  402.6 118.6  8.0 
37.  Udo Menninger        14  401.9 113.6  9.6 
38.  Rebecca Klüspies     13  401.7 122.8  8.3 
39.  Inge Dombrowski      22  401.2 113.9 10.3 
40.  Jürgen Seeland        7  399.0 120.6  7.9 
41.  Bernhard Menninger    2  394.5 116.5 12.5 
42.  Viktor Laudenbach     6  394.0 113.1  9.6 
43.  Johannes Wieser      10  393.9 113.2  8.8 
44.  Gregor Geis           5  393.4 109.6 10.6 
45.  Alois Pfister        22  392.9 111.1 10.0 
46.  Walter Menninger     19  389.7 111.2 10.5 
47.  Klaus Ress           13  383.4 105.9 11.5 
48.  Dorothea Popp         6  376.4  96.9 14.5 
49.  Jürgen Trott          8  369.0 101.1 12.8 
50.  Nadine Klüspies      12  365.4 104.8 14.2 
51.  Christian Rink        3  355.3  95.0 14.7 
52.  Burkhard Benkert      1  330.0  87.0 16.0 

Heim 
01.  Matthias Menninger    10 957.3 327.7  1.8 
02.  Marco Schmitt         11 952.9 333.1  2.2 
03.  Marco Reisner          4 945.0 318.3  5.3 
04.  Manfred Sterzinger    12 934.3 311.3  4.1 
05.  Thomas Balling        10 932.1 312.4  4.1 
06.  Anton Hoch            11 465.3 157.3  1.4 
07.  Manuel Büttner         7 924.6 311.1  4.6 
08.  Sascha Hammer         11 923.7 317.0  4.2 
09.  Georg Sterzinger      10 921.7 306.1  5.8 
10.  Andreas Pfister       11 920.8 307.1  4.0 
11.  Markus Wachtel        10 917.6 304.8  3.9 
12.  Achim Storath         11 904.0 299.8  4.3 
13.  Christian Menninger    3 446.4 134.4  4.8 
14.  Cilly Schneyer        11 442.4 134.5  6.8 
15.  Mirko Dombrowski       8 881.3 282.7  7.6 
16.  Erwin Gruß            10 440.4 146.1  4.0 
17.  Thomas Schmitt        10 435.4 137.2  3.9 
18.  Linda Remler          11 434.1 140.8  4.0 
19.  Mirco Werner           2 434.0 142.7  5.3 
20.  Thomas Borchert        9 866.6 277.3  9.1 
21.  Roland Balling        12 430.8 136.0  5.2 
22.  Stefan Benkert        10 860.2 272.9  9.9 
23.  Heinrich Gans          8 428.5 136.6  3.5 
24.  Ralph Laudenbach       6 427.5 124.5  4.8 
25.  Bernd Vorndran        10 424.1 133.0  5.0 
26.  Birgit Laudenbach     11 422.8 127.2  6.0 
27.  Theresa Popp          11 422.5 127.4  6.8 
28.  Tobias Hoch            5 421.6 131.6  5.2 
29.  Gerhard Zirkelbach     8 421.1 121.1  8.8 
30.  Helmut Balling        11 420.6 130.6  8.2 
31.  Horst Werner           7 420.4 131.0  7.6 
32.  Johannes Balling       9 419.1 124.2  8.0 
33.  Ramona Schneyer       11 417.4 125.2  8.0 
34.  Alois Pfister         11 416.4 123.4  7.3 
35.  Joachim Dünisch        7 415.9 120.9  6.3 
36.  Johannes Wieser        5 414.8 123.6  7.4 
37.  Rebecca Klüspies       6 414.7 130.8  5.8 
38.  Theo Halbing          11 414.3 125.5  6.6 
39.  Inge Dombrowski       11 412.8 120.2  8.6 
40.  Markus Hohmann         4 410.5 120.0  7.3 
41.  Udo Menninger          7 409.6 116.0  8.9 
42.  Walter Menninger      10 400.3 116.3  9.2 
43.  Jürgen Seeland         6 399.8 120.2  8.2 
44.  Viktor Laudenbach      4 396.9 115.7  8.6 
45.  Jürgen Trott           4 396.0 112.5 12.5 
46.  Bernhard Menninger     2 394.5 116.5 12.5 
47.  Gregor Geis            4 394.3 111.0 10.0 
48.  Klaus Ress             7 394.1 110.7 10.0 
49.  Dorothea Popp          1 388.0 106.0 16.0 
50.  Nadine Klüspies        6 385.0 109.5 12.8 
 

 

Auswärts 
01.  Marco Schmitt         11 927.0 324.4  3.5 
02.  Manuel Büttner        10 898.4 296.0  6.5 
03.  Markus Wachtel        11 897.8 299.2  5.1 
04.  Matthias Menninger     9 897.8 301.2  4.7 
05.  Andreas Pfister       10 892.8 292.0  4.6 
06.  Sascha Hammer         11 888.8 290.9  3.5 
07.  Georg Sterzinger      11 888.5 296.3  4.9 
08.  Achim Storath          9 878.1 281.9  4.9 
09.  Christian Menninger    6 438.2 140.0  3.5 
10.  Thomas Balling        11 874.0 282.5  8.6 
11.  Anton Hoch             9 434.8 144.6  2.4 
12.  Manfred Sterzinger     9 856.8 271.4  7.6 
13.  Mirko Dombrowski      13 853.6 264.3  9.3 
14.  Thomas Schmitt        11 421.5 134.3  4.1 
15.  Thomas Borchert       10 840.8 262.8 11.0 
16.  Stefan Benkert        10 837.9 263.6 11.3 
17.  Heinrich Gans          9 416.8 129.7  4.6 
18.  Bernd Vorndran         8 416.5 128.1  4.6 
19.  Roland Balling         9 414.7 125.8  5.8 
20.  Tobias Hoch            7 413.9 120.3  6.4 
21.  Theo Halbing          11 409.0 122.4  8.0 
22.  Joachim Dünisch        7 408.3 122.0  8.0 
23.  Cilly Schneyer        11 408.2 121.4  8.1 
24.  Horst Werner           8 407.3 127.6  7.5 
25.  Theresa Popp          11 406.8 121.1  8.0 
26.  Birgit Laudenbach     11 405.9 122.2  7.5 
27.  Ralph Laudenbach       5 401.2 124.2  5.4 
28.  Markus Hohmann         2 399.5 106.0 12.0 
29.  Linda Remler          11 398.6 116.3  7.9 
30.  Erwin Gruß            11 396.2 118.5  7.5 
31.  Udo Menninger          7 394.3 111.1 10.4 
32.  Jürgen Seeland         1 394.0 123.0  6.0 
33.  Gerhard Zirkelbach     8 393.3 112.5 10.3 
34.  Rebecca Klüspies       7 390.6 115.9 10.4 
35.  Gregor Geis            1 390.0 104.0 13.0 
36.  Inge Dombrowski       11 389.5 107.5 12.0 
37.  Viktor Laudenbach      2 389.0 108.5 11.5 
38.  Ramona Schneyer       11 388.6 109.9 10.1 
39.  Johannes Balling       9 388.3 117.6 9.0 
40.  Helmut Balling        10 383.1 105.3 12.2 
41.  Mirco Werner           2 379.0 100.5 10.0 
42.  Walter Menninger       9 378.6 105.9 11.9 
43.  Dorothea Popp          5 375.2  96.0 14.4 
44.  Johannes Wieser        5 373.0 102.8 10.2 
45.  Klaus Ress             6 370.8 100.3 13.3 
46.  Alois Pfister         11 369.4  98.8 12.7 
47.  Christian Rink         3 355.3  95.0 14.7 
48.  Nadine Klüspies        6 345.8 100.2 15.5 
49.  Jürgen Trott           4 342.0  89.8 13.0 
50.  Burkhard Benkert       1 330.0  87.0 16.0 



Schnittlisten Saison 2010/2011 

28.04.2011 

Abraum 
01.  Marco Schmitt        22  939.6 328.7  2.9 
02.  Marco Reisner         4  945.0 318.3  5.3 
03.  Matthias Menninger   19  929.1 315.2  3.2 
04.  Sascha Hammer        22  905.9 303.6  3.9 
05.  Manuel Büttner       17  909.5 302.4  5.7 
06.  Anton Hoch           20  450.6 151.1  1.9 
07.  Markus Wachtel       21  907.2 301.9  4.5 
08.  Georg Sterzinger     21  904.3 301.0  5.3 
09.  Andreas Pfister      21  907.5 299.9  4.3 
10.  Thomas Balling       21  901.7 296.7  6.5 
11.  Manfred Sterzinger   21  900.3 293.8  5.6 
12.  Achim Storath        20  891.9 291.4  4.6 
13.  Christian Menninger   9  440.6 138.4  3.9 
14.  Thomas Schmitt       21  428.1 135.7  4.0 
15.  Mirko Dombrowski     21  863.7 271.1  8.7 
16.  Thomas Borchert      19  853.0 269.7 10.1 
17.  Stefan Benkert       20  849.6 268.5 10.6 
18.  Heinrich Gans        17  422.3 132.9  4.1 
19.  Roland Balling       21  424.2 131.8  5.4 
20.  Erwin Gruß           21  417.2 131.7  5.9 
21.  Bernd Vorndran       18  420.7 130.8  4.8 
22.  Horst Werner         15  413.4 129.2  7.5 
23.  Linda Remler         22  416.4 128.5  6.0 
24.  Cilly Schneyer       22  425.3 127.9  7.5 
25.  Tobias Hoch          12  417.1 125.0  5.9 
26.  Birgit Laudenbach    22  414.4 124.7  6.7 
27.  Ralph Laudenbach     11  415.5 124.4  5.1 
28.  Theresa Popp         22  414.6 124.2  7.4 
29.  Theo Halbing         22  411.6 123.9  7.3 
29.  Tobias Hoch          11  416.1 123.7  6.1 
30.  Rebecca Klüspies     13  401.7 122.8  8.3 
31.  Joachim Dünisch      14  412.1 121.4  7.1 
32.  Johannes Balling     18  403.7 120.9  8.5 
33.  Jürgen Seeland        7  399.0 120.6  7.9 
34.  Helmut Balling       21  402.8 118.6 10.1 
35.  Mirco Werner          4  402.6 118.6  8.0 
36.  Ramona Schneyer      22  403.0 117.5  9.0 
37.  Gerhard Zirkelbach   16  407.2 116.8  9.5 
38.  Bernhard Menninger    2  394.5 116.5 12.5 
39.  Markus Hohmann        6  406.8 115.3  8.8 
40.  Inge Dombrowski      22  401.2 113.9 10.3 
41.  Udo Menninger        14  401.9 113.6  9.6 
42.  Johannes Wieser      10  393.9 113.2  8.8 
43.  Viktor Laudenbach     6  394.0 113.1  9.6 
44.  Walter Menninger     19  389.7 111.2 10.5 
45.  Alois Pfister        22  392.9 111.1 10.0 
46.  Gregor Geis           5  393.4 109.6 10.6 
47.  Klaus Ress           13  383.4 105.9 11.5 
48.  Nadine Klüspies      12  365.4 104.8 14.2 
49.  Jürgen Trott          8  369.0 101.1 12.8 
50.  Dorothea Popp         6  376.4  96.9 14.5 
51.  Christian Rink        3  355.3  95.0 14.7 
52.  Burkhard Benkert      1  330.0  87.0 16.0 

Fehler 
01.  Marco Schmitt        22  939.6 328.7  2.9 
02.  Matthias Menninger   19  929.1 315.2  3.2 
03.  Anton Hoch           20  450.6 151.1  1.9 
04.  Sascha Hammer        22  905.9 303.6  3.9 
05.  Andreas Pfister      21  907.5 299.9  4.3 
06.  Markus Wachtel       21  907.2 301.9  4.5 
07.  Achim Storath        20  891.9 291.4  4.6 
08.  Georg Sterzinger     21  904.3 301.0  5.3 
09.  Marco Reisner         4  945.0 318.3  5.3 
10.  Manfred Sterzinger   21  900.3 293.8  5.6 
11.  Manuel Büttner       17  909.5 302.4  5.7 
12.  Thomas Balling       21  901.7 296.7  6.5 
13.  Christian Menninger   9  440.6 138.4  3.9 
14.  Thomas Schmitt       21  428.1 135.7  4.0 
15.  Heinrich Gans        17  422.3 132.9  4.1 
16.  Mirko Dombrowski     21  863.7 271.1  8.7 
17.  Bernd Vorndran       18  420.7 130.8  4.8 
18.  Thomas Borchert      19  853.0 269.7 10.1 
19.  Ralph Laudenbach     11  415.5 124.4  5.1 
20.  Stefan Benkert       20  849.6 268.5 10.6 
21.  Roland Balling       21  424.2 131.8  5.4 
22.  Erwin Gruß           21  417.2 131.7  5.9 
23.  Tobias Hoch          12  417.1 125.0  5.9 
24.  Linda Remler         22  416.4 128.5  6.0 
25.  Birgit Laudenbach    22  414.4 124.7  6.7 
26.  Joachim Dünisch      14  412.1 121.4  7.1 
27.  Theo Halbing         22  411.6 123.9  7.3 
28.  Theresa Popp         22  414.6 124.2  7.4 
29.  Cilly Schneyer       22  425.3 127.9  7.5 
30.  Horst Werner         15  413.4 129.2  7.5 
31.  Jürgen Seeland        7  399.0 120.6  7.9 
32.  Mirco Werner          4  402.6 118.6  8.0 
33.  Rebecca Klüspies     13  401.7 122.8  8.3 
34.  Johannes Balling     18  403.7 120.9  8.5 
35.  Johannes Wieser      10  393.9 113.2  8.8 
36.  Markus Hohmann        6  406.8 115.3  8.8 
37.  Ramona Schneyer      22  403.0 117.5  9.0 
38.  Gerhard Zirkelbach   16  407.2 116.8  9.5 
39.  Viktor Laudenbach     6  394.0 113.1  9.6 
40.  Udo Menninger        14  401.9 113.6  9.6 
41.  Alois Pfister        22  392.9 111.1 10.0 
42.  Helmut Balling       21  402.8 118.6 10.1 
43.  Inge Dombrowski      22  401.2 113.9 10.3 
44.  Walter Menninger     19  389.7 111.2 10.5 
45.  Gregor Geis           5  393.4 109.6 10.6 
46.  Klaus Ress           13  383.4 105.9 11.5 
47.  Bernhard Menninger    2  394.5 116.5 12.5 
48.  Jürgen Trott          8  369.0 101.1 12.8 
49.  Nadine Klüspies      12  365.4 104.8 14.2 
50.  Dorothea Popp         6  376.4  96.9 14.5 
51.  Christian Rink        3  355.3  95.0 14.7 
52.  Burkhard Benkert      1  330.0  87.0 16.0 


